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No 3 BRAGHINI Laure (Rg=10)

Pass 4 1:57.793

Pass 23 3:34.366 1 1:36.573 *

Pass 42 5:10.025 2 1:35.659 *

Pass 60 6:44.724 3 1:34.699 *

Pass 78 8:17.604 4 1:32.880 *

Pass 96 9:50.958 5 1:33.354

Pass 113 11:24.697 6 1:33.739

Pass 128 12:57.977 7 1:33.280

Pass 142 14:32.189 8 1:34.212

Pass 154 16:06.519 9 1:34.330

Pass 168 17:40.763 10 1:34.244

Pass 181 19:16.221 11 1:35.458

Pass 198 20:50.304 12 1:34.083

No 6 GIRARD Beatrice (Rg=2)

Pass 3 1:54.722

Pass 21 3:25.703 1 1:30.981 **

Pass 39 4:55.778 2 1:30.075 **

Pass 56 6:26.341 3 1:30.563

Pass 74 7:55.989 4 1:29.648 **

Pass 92 9:25.304 5 1:29.315 **

In 109 11:03.754 6 1:38.450

Pass 138 13:48.670 7 2:44.916

Pass 149 15:17.977 8 1:29.307 *

Pass 159 16:47.964 9 1:29.987

Pass 172 18:19.069 10 1:31.105

Pass 187 19:49.183 11 1:30.114

Pass 201 21:19.753 12 1:30.570

No 12 LACROIX Fanny (Rg=18)

Pass 11 2:08.769

Pass 31 3:53.403 1 1:44.634 *

Pass 53 5:37.901 2 1:44.498 *

Pass 71 7:24.336 3 1:46.435

Pass 88 9:09.710 4 1:45.374

Pass 108 10:54.537 5 1:44.827

In 126 12:49.252 6 1:54.715

Pass 158 16:32.381 7 3:43.129

Pass 173 18:19.834 8 1:47.453

Pass 191 20:05.153 9 1:45.319

No 13 HERFORT Francine (Rg=11)

Pass 9 2:05.821

Pass 28 3:40.799 1 1:34.978 *

Pass 46 5:14.924 2 1:34.125 *

Pass 61 6:50.651 3 1:35.727

Pass 79 8:24.948 4 1:34.297

Pass 97 9:58.335 5 1:33.387 *

Pass 114 11:33.403 6 1:35.068

Pass 131 13:06.816 7 1:33.413

Pass 145 14:39.816 8 1:33.000 *

Pass 156 16:15.833 9 1:36.017

Pass 170 17:49.553 10 1:33.720

Pass 183 19:24.297 11 1:34.744

Pass 199 20:58.746 12 1:34.449

No 21 LOUIS Emmanuelle (Rg=13)

Pass 16 2:12.992

Pass 32 3:53.862 1 1:40.870 *

Pass 50 5:31.800 2 1:37.938 *

Pass 68 7:09.856 3 1:38.056

Pass 85 8:46.434 4 1:36.578 *

Pass 102 10:23.321 5 1:36.887

Pass 119 11:58.718 6 1:35.397 *

Pass 135 13:34.530 7 1:35.812

Pass 148 15:11.687 8 1:37.157

Pass 160 16:50.946 9 1:39.259

Pass 175 18:26.670 10 1:35.724

Pass 190 20:05.128 11 1:38.458

No 24 RETRIF Lisa (Rg=14)

Pass 15 2:12.442

In 35 4:01.655 1 1:49.213

Pass 73 7:31.149 2 3:29.494 *

Pass 87 9:08.587 3 1:37.438 *

Pass 106 10:47.165 4 1:38.578

In 125 12:29.974 5 1:42.809

Pass 167 17:29.980 6 5:00.006

Pass 180 19:06.145 7 1:36.165 *

Pass 196 20:41.856 8 1:35.711 *

No 26 DUPOUY Jennifer (Rg=3)

Pass 8 2:04.473

Pass 26 3:37.125 1 1:32.652 *

Pass 41 5:09.743 2 1:32.618 *

Pass 58 6:41.562 3 1:31.819 *

Pass 76 8:13.644 4 1:32.082

Pass 93 9:45.327 5 1:31.683 *

Pass 110 11:15.207 6 1:29.880 *

In 129 13:00.474 7 1:45.267

Pass 163 17:07.406 8 4:06.932

Pass 176 18:36.717 9 1:29.311 *

Pass 192 20:07.436 10 1:30.719

No 28 BENDAYAN Karine (Rg=15)

Pass 14 2:11.703

Pass 30 3:52.461 1 1:40.758 *

Pass 47 5:28.989 2 1:36.528 *

Pass 64 7:05.558 3 1:36.569

Pass 83 8:42.662 4 1:37.104
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No 28 BENDAYAN Karine (Rg=15)

Pass 101 10:18.732 5 1:36.070 *

Pass 117 11:55.800 6 1:37.068

Pass 134 13:33.377 7 1:37.577

Pass 147 15:10.822 8 1:37.445

In 162 17:00.105 9 1:49.283

Pass 189 20:01.353 10 3:01.248

Pass 204 21:39.194 11 1:37.841

No 37 VIEILLARD Line (Rg=1)

Pass 20 2:33.810

Pass 36 4:04.737 1 1:30.927 **

Pass 51 5:35.679 2 1:30.942

In 70 7:16.972 3 1:41.293

Pass 90 9:14.676 4 1:57.704

Pass 105 10:44.681 5 1:30.005 *

Pass 123 12:13.480 6 1:28.799 **

In 140 13:52.409 7 1:38.929

Pass 164 17:13.589 8 3:21.180

Pass 177 18:43.079 9 1:29.490

Pass 193 20:11.996 10 1:28.917

No 47 POLONI Alexandra (Rg=7)

Pass 6 1:58.964

Pass 24 3:34.619 1 1:35.655 *

Pass 43 5:10.582 2 1:35.963

Pass 59 6:44.204 3 1:33.622 *

Pass 77 8:16.959 4 1:32.755 *

Pass 95 9:50.000 5 1:33.041

Pass 112 11:24.533 6 1:34.533

Pass 130 13:02.289 7 1:37.756

Pass 144 14:38.740 8 1:36.451

Pass 157 16:19.898 9 1:41.158

Pass 171 17:58.040 10 1:38.142

Pass 185 19:37.311 11 1:39.271

Pass 200 21:17.933 12 1:40.622

No 51 VIEL Amelie (Rg=4)

Pass 10 2:07.150

Pass 27 3:40.350 1 1:33.200 *

Pass 45 5:12.113 2 1:31.763 *

In 63 6:59.288 3 1:47.175

Pass 91 9:21.300 4 2:22.012

Pass 107 10:52.552 5 1:31.252 *

Pass 124 12:23.645 6 1:31.093 *

In 141 14:05.143 7 1:41.498

Pass 161 16:52.783 8 2:47.640

Pass 174 18:24.513 9 1:31.730

Pass 188 19:56.535 10 1:32.022

Pass 203 21:26.443 11 1:29.908 *

No 64 WALLERICH Auriane (Rg=8)

In 17 2:16.088

Pass 38 4:17.552 1 2:01.464 *

Pass 55 5:50.921 2 1:33.369 *

Pass 72 7:24.623 3 1:33.702

In 89 9:12.364 4 1:47.741

Pass 121 12:03.114 5 2:50.750

In 137 13:46.623 6 1:43.509

Pass 152 15:49.493 7 2:02.870

Pass 165 17:22.266 8 1:32.773 *

Pass 178 18:59.082 9 1:36.816

Pass 194 20:32.729 10 1:33.647

No 87 FUENTES Audrey (Rg=6)

Pass 5 1:58.014

Pass 22 3:33.206 1 1:35.192 *

Pass 40 5:07.574 2 1:34.368 *

Pass 57 6:41.238 3 1:33.664 *

Pass 75 8:13.496 4 1:32.258 *

Pass 94 9:46.966 5 1:33.470

Pass 111 11:19.670 6 1:32.704

Pass 127 12:51.846 7 1:32.176 *

In 143 14:37.346 8 1:45.500

No 88 NAHAJCZUK Aurelie (Rg=5)

Pass 19 2:33.050

Pass 37 4:05.154 1 1:32.104 *

Pass 52 5:37.773 2 1:32.619

Pass 67 7:09.838 3 1:32.065 *

Pass 82 8:40.925 4 1:31.087 *

Pass 99 10:12.426 5 1:31.501

Pass 116 11:42.494 6 1:30.068 *

Pass 132 13:12.954 7 1:30.460

Pass 146 14:42.939 8 1:29.985 *

Pass 155 16:14.855 9 1:31.916

Pass 169 17:45.490 10 1:30.635

Pass 182 19:17.690 11 1:32.200

Pass 197 20:49.792 12 1:32.102

No 89 MUROLO Valentine (Rg=16)

Pass 13 2:11.500

Pass 29 3:52.146 1 1:40.646 *

Pass 48 5:30.901 2 1:38.755 *

Pass 66 7:08.529 3 1:37.628 *

Pass 84 8:46.225 4 1:37.696

Pass 103 10:24.402 5 1:38.177

Pass 120 12:02.597 6 1:38.195

Pass 136 13:39.610 7 1:37.013 *

In 150 15:31.325 8 1:51.715

In 184 19:30.905 9 3:59.580
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No 95 LEMAIRE Marie (Rg=17)

Pass 12 2:09.350

Pass 33 3:54.032 1 1:44.682 *

Pass 54 5:37.991 2 1:43.959 *

Pass 69 7:15.460 3 1:37.469 *

Pass 86 8:53.938 4 1:38.478

Pass 104 10:32.461 5 1:38.523

Pass 122 12:10.985 6 1:38.524

Pass 139 13:48.869 7 1:37.884

In 151 15:38.766 8 1:49.897

Pass 186 19:37.593 9 3:58.827

Pass 202 21:20.292 10 1:42.699

No 146 HAMON Vanessa (Rg=9)

Pass 7 1:59.478

Pass 25 3:35.357 1 1:35.879 *

Pass 44 5:11.553 2 1:36.196

Pass 62 6:52.145 3 1:40.592

Pass 80 8:25.641 4 1:33.496 *

Pass 98 9:58.448 5 1:32.807 *

Pass 115 11:34.117 6 1:35.669

In 133 13:26.895 7 1:52.778

No 184 SCHANEN Celine (Rg=12)

Pass 18 2:19.514

Pass 34 3:54.052 1 1:34.538 *

Pass 49 5:31.179 2 1:37.127

Pass 65 7:05.935 3 1:34.756

Pass 81 8:39.375 4 1:33.440 *

Pass 100 10:12.497 5 1:33.122 *

In 118 11:57.879 6 1:45.382

Pass 153 15:49.801 7 3:51.922

Pass 166 17:23.343 8 1:33.542

Pass 179 18:59.333 9 1:35.990

Pass 195 20:33.536 10 1:34.203


